
Priscilla Howard, Executive Director <stjohnscountyhfa@gmail.com>

Meeting Cancellation Notice: St Johns County Housing Finance Authority
1 message

Priscilla Howard, Executive Director <stjohnscountyhfa@gmail.com> Wed, Sep 25, 2024 at 10:45 AM
To: Henry O'Connell <henry@whocpa.com>, Helen Feinberg <helen.feinberg@rbccm.com>, Bailey Williams
<Bailey.Williams@butlersnow.com>, "medmonds@pragadvisors.com" <medmonds@pragadvisors.com>, Rich Komando
<Rich@claylawyers.com>, Emily Magee <Emily.Magee@butlersnow.com>, Denise.Rodriguez@rbccm.com, "Hill, Cameron"
<cameron.hill@rbccm.com>, Mark Mustian <mmustian@ngn-tally.com>
Cc: Joseph Cone <jcone@sjcfl.us>, Jennifer Harvey <jharvey@sjcfl.us>

Meeting Cancellation Notice

The St Johns County Housing Finance Authority 
Meeting Scheduled for September 25, 2024

Is CANCELLED

The next scheduled meeting is on October 24, 2024

Sincerely, 
Priscilla Howard, Executive Director
St Johns County Housing Finance Authority 
850-591-7795
website:  sjcountyhfa.com

http://sjcountyhfa.com/

